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		Meet Our Team
	

	

	
		
			David Cole

			pnmc@comcast.net

			855-423-8635 Extension 701

			410-414-9057


			
			Allen Hardester

			ahardester@verizon.net

			855-423-8635 Extension 702

			410-997-1115


			
			Derrick Price

			dprice@hiloans.info

			614-795-1318


			
			Robert Rinaldi

			robert@mhap.solutions

			304-579-9279


			
			Rob Allen

			roba@hiloans.info

			410-903-9981


			
			Sairy Calhoun

			scalhoun@hiloans.info

			346-419-3633


			
			Pat Sellers

			pat@hiloans.info

			941-677-5558
		
		

		
			Bud Rinaldi

			bud@hiloans.info

			855-423-8635 Extension 700

			443-980-2506


			
			Rachel Cole

			rcole@hiloans.info

			443-684-0538


			
			Andrea Rinaldi

			arinaldi@hiloans.info


			
			Rhonda Jenkins

			rhonda@hiloans.info

			304-710-6451


			
			Lawrence Gregory

			lawrenceg@hiloans.info

			202-768-3722


			
			Mike Wysinger

			mikew@hiloans.info

			317-909-0202


			
			Jack Collins

			jackc@hiloans.info

			443-201-1860


			
			Clare Woollen

			clare@hiloans.info

			240-461-1228
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			Click Here For Blank Consumer Credit Applications
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			Click Here To Become An Approved Dealer 

		

	

	
		
ALL LOANS ARE SUBJECT TO CREDIT APPROVAL AND  PROGRAM VERIFICATIONS
		
	



	

	
		
		Maryland: Mortgage Lender #2529 Sales Finance #3134       Virginia: Mortgage Broker #MC-2105



		NMLS #182489 (www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org)       Florida Sales Finance #SF9901359
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